
LANDFORD PARISH COUNCIL
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09/02/2022

Description

Playing field
Iron Shed

Pavilion

Toilet Block Lanford Rec Grd

Wooden Bus Shelters x 4

A36/Stock Lane (north) junction -Southbound
A36/pound Hill Junction - Northbound
A36/Partridge Hill opposite petrol station -

Southeastbound
Lyndhurst Road north of crossroads - Northbound

Map Frame

Commemorative Plaque
Storm Shooter (MUGA)

Cycle Course
Netting

Dog Bin

Hoop Top Railings
Springy Dog

Storm Shooter (MUGA)
Basket ball surface

Wooden Bus Shelter

A36/North Common Lane junction Northbound
Noticeboards x3

Seat

Toddler Towers
Seat x3

Dog Bins 2

Noticeboard, Rec Grd

Window meshes
Filing cabinets + cupboard

Projector
Picnic table

Picnic table

Table tennis table

Foldin tables (6

Fenland Leisure cableway

Monkey bars

Hi HO

Rota Web Climber
2-bay swings

G-force roundabout
Pa eant Multiplay

I-Bay swings (2 cradle)
1.56sq.mtr. Trampoline
Filing cabinet.

Reading Room Nomansland

War Memorial Nomansland
Telephone Box Defib.

Ham tworth o .Cuckoo Inn

Adventure Trail (Creative Play)

Junior Multi- la (Lappset UK

Spring See-saw (Kompan Ltd)

1 Bay 2 seat cradle (playdale playgrounds Ltd.)

Springmoose (Lappset U.k. Ltd)

Nomansland Rec. Ground.

Street signpost
Compeæ-a•n-d--as-sø-etadeets

4 Landford si ns

SID (Shared with Whiteparish)
Noticeboards x2 (NML & Hamptworth)

Hoop Top fencing and bully gates (NML Rec

Bully Gates - Landford Rec

Tree Po er

S04a+-Paee;-Equip-40

Outdoor Solar Fai Li hts (72ft 200 LED)

Clubhouse

Picnic Table
Tripod Swin NML Play park

Toddler Tower for NML Pla Park

Wet pour NML play park

Solar panel Equip SID

Rh no Mulch path NML Pla park/Rec Grd

EL Foam Fire extinguisher NML RR
K6 phonebox Hamptworth
Frost Heaters x 2 Landford rec Toilets

-ra.u-cTennis 7661.2

Manufacturer/Source

Classic Joine

Metal Artwork
Record Play Equip.

A.S. & A -Leisure

Spons Mark Grp. Ltd.

Glasdon

Noble Metalworks
Record Play Equip,

Record Play Equip.

R. Ball & son

Shed Shop

Greenbarnes
Glasdon
Playdale Playgrounds

Glasdon

Glasdon

Noticeboard co.
Security Direct Products

Office Furniture Online
Projectorpoint

Learmouth

Learmouth

Redlynch Leisure

Go ak

S.J. Alpin Playgrounds
Proludic

Proludic

Wicksteed

Wicksteed

Wicksteed

Wicksteed

Wicksteed

Wicksteed

Office Furniture Online

Acq. From Redlynch merger

Acq. From Redlynch merger
Acq. From Redlynch merger
Acq. From Redlynch merger

Acq. From Redl nch me er

Acq. From Redlynch merger

Acq. From Redl nch mer er

Acq. From Redlynch merger
Acq. From Redlynch merger

okeBes

ElanCity

Greenbarnes

Long and Dibden Fencin

Long and Dibden Fencin

Nature Conservation Services

Qedertek

NML Rec Grd

Glasdon UK Ltd

Vita lay

Vitaplay

Vitaplay

ElanCit

Vita la

Fire Protection

Herita e hoenbox
ebay

Total

acca

Ins.Value

021/22

4%

1.00

30,000.00
200,000.00
75,000.00

3,440.21

465.12
387.60

5,008.94

6,201.55

310.08

116.28

7,751.93
2,745.97
5,008.94

10,570.04

828.52
5,371.85
514.28

9,933.55

1,440.44

294.55

443.02

1,675.93
496.96

1,065.82
940.49

940.49

5,243.08
692.16

8,477.67

5,008.62
7,189.78
11,496.55

7,532.43
7,045.63

11,010.93
3,805.80
5,592.31
154.55

300,000.00

60,000.00
3,509.58

2,456.70
20,293.58
17,768.88

3,691.23
4,170.57
997.11
1.00

526.44

3,599.56
2,688.20
3,813.77
12,303.45
3 580.72
338.83

166.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

€897,819.12

/ J /5/9.2

Ins.Value

1.00

30,000.00
200,000.00

75,000.00

3,577.82

483.72

403.10

5,209.30

6,449.61
322.48

120.93

8,062.01
2,855.81

5,209.30
10,992.84

861.66
5,586.72
534.85

10,330.89

1,498.06
0.00

306.33

460.74

1,742.97

516.84
1,108.46
978.11

978.11
5,452.81
719.84

8,816.78
5,208.97
7,477.37

11,956.41
7,833.72

7,327.45
11,451.37

3,958.03
5,816.00
160.73

300,000.00
60,000.00

0.00

2,554.97
21,105.33

18,479.63

3,838.88
4,337.39

1,036.99
1.00

365.00
547.49

3,743.55

2,795.73
3,966.32

12,795.59
3,723.95
352.39
0.00

172.95

5,408.00
678.02

5,263.77

10,016.15

6,603.85

417.22

2,870.40
53.92
3374

53.98
024,327.57

5,300

(D 7/.17


